
B A R  M E N U

S P I R I T S

GIN

BOMBAY

HENDRICKS

HENLEY DISTILLERY GIN 
HENLEY RHUBARB & ORANGE 
PENTIRE 0.0% ABV

RUM

BACARDI

HAVANNA CLUB 7 RUM

VODKA

RESPIRITED BRITISH SUSTAINABLE
JJ WHITLEY ARTISAN

WHISKEY

ABERFELDY SINGLE MALT 
CRAGGANMORE

LAPHROAIG

COGNAC

HENNESSEY

REMY MARTIN

OTHER

PIMM’S COCKTAIL COCKBURN 

PORT

MALIBU

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£5 .25
£5 .25

£5.25
£5.25

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£5 .50
£5.60

£7.55
£4.20

£4.65



DRAUGHT

GRAVITY THEORY CIDER PINT 
HALF

DB PARKA SESSION IPA PINT 
HALF

HELLES LAGER PINT

HALF

THE LONDON BLACK PINT 
HALF

REBELLION IPA PINT

HALF

SIREN PASTEL PILS PINT 
HALF

GUEST BEER PINT

HALF

BOTTLE

CORONA

PERONI

GUINNESS 0.0%
DAY LAGER 0.0%

£5.90
£2.95
£6.30

£3.20

£6.10

£3.20

£6.10

£3.20

£5.90
£2.95
£5.90
£2.95
£5.90

£2.95

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£4.75

B E E R  &  C I D E R

S O F T  D R I N K S

MIXERS, FROM 
CORDIAL - SPLASH 
FROBISHER’S JUICE 
BIG TOM SPICED 250ML 
COKE/ DIET COKE CAN 
KARMA LEMONADE

£2.65
£0.90
£3.35
£3.20
£1.85

£2.10

HOUSE RED, WHITE & ROSE WINE

PER 125ML GLASS

PER 175ML GLASS

PER 25OML GLASS

£4 .90
£6 .20
£8 .30

W I N E

HERNI GAILLARD COTE DE PROVENCE ROSE


