BAR MENU

SPIRITS

GIN	
BOMBAY	£5.25
HENDRICKS	£5.25
HENLEY DISTILLERY GIN	£5.25
HENLEY RHUBARB & ORANGE	£5.25
PENTIRE 0.0% ABV	£5.25
RUM	
BACARDI	£5.25
HAVANNA CLUB 7 RUM	£5.25
VODKA	0
RESPIRITED BRITISH SUSTAINABLE	£5.25
JJ WHITLEY ARTISAN	£5.25
WHISKEY	
ABERFELDY SINGLE MALT	£5.50
CRAGGANMORE	£5.50
LAPHROAIG	£5.50
COGNAC	٥
HENNESSEY	£5.50
REMY MARTIN	£5.60
OTHER	
PIMM'S COCKTAIL COCKBURN	£7.55
PORT	£4.20
MALIBU	£4.65
MALIDO	~4.00

WINE

HOUSE RED, WHITE & ROSE WINE PER 125ML GLASS	£4.90
PER 175ML GLASS	£6.20
PER 250ML GLASS	£8.30
BEER & CIDER	
DRAUGHT	
GRAVITY THEORY CIDER PINT	£5.90
HALF	£2.95
DB PARKA SESSION IPA PINT	£6.30
HALF	£3.20
HELLES LAGER PINT	£6.10
HALF	£3.20
THE LONDON BLACK PINT	£6.10
HALF	£3.20
REBELLION IPA PINT	£5.90 £2.95
HALF SIREN PASTEL PILS PINT	£5.90
HALF	£2.95
GUEST BEER PINT	£5.90
HALF	£2.95
BOTTLE	
CORONA	£5.50
PERONI	£5.50
GUINNESS 0.0%	£5.50
DAY LAGER 0.0%	£4.75
SOFT DRINKS	
MIXERS, FROM	£2.65
CORDIAL - SPLASH	£0.90
FROBISHER'S JUICE	£3.35
BIG TOM SPICED 250ML	£3.20
COKE/ DIET COKE CAN	£1.85
KARMA LEMONADE	£2.10